

BID TABULATION
CITY OF HAM LAKE 2019 TREE REMOVAL PROJECT
HAM LAKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 1802.120
January 30, 2018

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	YTS Utility Group, LLC		Husky Construction, Inc.		Birch Tree Care		Kivisto West Tree Service LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2101.501	CLEARING - 155TH AVENUE	ACRE	2.6	\$1,325.00	\$3,445.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,100.00	\$4,600.00	\$11,960.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00
2101.502	CLEARING - 155TH AVENUE - 6"+ DIAMETER	TREE	220	\$136.00	\$29,920.00	\$200.00	\$44,000.00	\$260.00	\$57,200.00	\$250.00	\$55,000.00
2101.506	GRUBBING - 155TH AVENUE	ACRE	2.6	\$1,225.00	\$3,185.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,450.00	\$3,770.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,400.00
2101.507	GRUBBING - 155TH AVENUE - 6"+ DIAMETER	TREE	220	\$58.00	\$12,760.00	\$55.00	\$12,100.00	\$110.00	\$24,200.00	\$110.00	\$24,200.00
2101.501	CLEARING - SODERVILLE DRIVE	ACRE	2.1	\$1,325.00	\$2,782.50	\$2,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00
2101.502	CLEARING - SODERVILLE DRIVE - 6"+ DIAMETER	TREE	90	\$136.00	\$12,240.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$265.00	\$23,850.00	\$250.00	\$22,500.00
2101.506	GRUBBING - SODERVILLE DRIVE	ACRE	2.1	\$1,225.00	\$2,572.50	\$1,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,362.50	\$4,000.00	\$8,400.00
2101.507	GRUBBING - SODERVILLE DRIVE - 6"+ DIAMETER	TREE	90	\$58.00	\$5,220.00	\$55.00	\$4,950.00	\$110.00	\$9,900.00	\$110.00	\$9,900.00
	Shredding and Removal	L.S.	1	\$6,450.00	\$6,450.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,407.50	\$7,407.50	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TOTAL					\$78,575.00		\$102,050.00		\$148,000.00		\$173,900.00

AVERAGE BID \$125,631.25